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4
14:50

1005 m
16.000 €

Flach

Cavalor Equine Nutrition Handicap
Rennpreis: 16.000 € (9.600 3.200 1.600 800 480 320)

1
1005

Box: 8
ML: 13,0

65.80

Laugh A Minute
8j. b W (Mayson - Funny Enough)

Trainer: A McGuinness
Besitzer: Shamrock Thoroughbreds

Adam Caffrey

14.10 York 11 58.5 1207 58.240 15,0 Adam Caffrey Montassib, Significantly, Gweedore
23.09 Curragh 1 58.5 1006 27.000 9,0 Adam Caffrey Harry's Hill, The Highway Rat
10.09 Curragh 11 56.2 1207 90.000 12,0 Adam Caffrey Big Gossey, Never Shout Never, Mr Wagyu
06.08 Galway 3 57.6 1408 66.000 17,0 Adam Caffrey Dunum, Snapraeterea
22.07 Curragh 3 57.6 1265 60.000 17,0 Adam Caffrey Strike Red, Aussie Girl

2
Box: 7
ML: 6,0

63.50

Screen Siren
5j. b S (Slade Power - Chelsy)

Trainer: S Lynam
Besitzer: N W T Dalzell

J J G Ryan

18.10 Navan 1 61.7 1006 7.200 5,5 C D Hayes Rathbranchurch, Mehman
07.10 Curragh 4 59.4 1006 9.900 11,0 C T Keane Tawaazon, Gustavus Weston, Mymomentint
26.09 Cork 3 63.5 1207 8.700 7,0 C T Keane Expressova, Coumshingaun
12.08 Curragh 8 57.6 1006 13.200 15,0 C T Keane Little Queenie, Silmaniya, Dun Na Sead
23.06 Down Royal 6 60.8 1006 14.100 5,5 G F Carroll Curraheen Princess, Greek Flower, Loveda

3
Box: 14
ML: 55,0

63.50

Stag Night
5j. b W (Tagula - Maid To Order)

Trainer: W McCreery
Besitzer: Amanda McCreery

Jessica Maye

14.10 Naas 1 57.2 1193 9.600 5,0 W J Lee Jon Riggens, Heavenly Power
19.09 Listowel 6 64.4 1422 7.800 13,0 W J Lee Dragon Of Malta, Mercurial, Brave Troop
16.08 Gowran Park 7 57.6 1408 12.600 4,5 W J Lee Spanish Tenor, Facethepuckout, Exquisite 
26.05 Curragh 8 58.1 1207 30.000 9,0 N M Crosse Tawaazon, Laugh A Minute, Hurricane Ivor
10.04 Curragh 1 59.9 1207 12.534 12,0 N M Crosse Nordic Passage, Moss Tucker

4
Box: 5
ML: 7,0

63.00

Mickey The Steel
5j. b W (Hot Streak - Blue Maiden)

Trainer: Joseph Murray
Besitzer: John Lynch & Patrick Sherida

C Stone-Walsh

27.09 Bellewstown 1 64.4 1006 7.200 2,3 W Joyce Transcendental, Takana
23.09 Curragh 5 55.3 1006 27.000 19,0 W Joyce Laugh A Minute, Harry's Hill, The Highway 
06.09 Cork 8 63.5 1207 7.500 17,0 L F Roche Collective Power, Furnace Creek, Cash Or 
20.08 Curragh 10 58.1 1207 13.200 15,0 D McMonagle Jon Riggens, Heavenly Power, Big Gossey
15.08 Dundalk 6 58.1 1207 13.200 34,0 R C Colgan Hispanic, Dandyville, Queen Maedbh

5
Box: 4
ML: 21,0

60.30

Gordon Bennett
5j. b W (Prince Of Lir - Laureldean Lady)

Trainer: R Brabazon
Besitzer: Out All Night Syndicate

N G McCullagh

12.08 Curragh 10 61.2 1006 13.200 11,0 G F Carroll Little Queenie, Silmaniya, Dun Na Sead
01.07 Curragh 10 63.5 1207 15.000 8,0 G F Carroll Coumshingaun, Dandyville, Gabriella's Spirit
09.06 Fairyhouse 5 63.0 1207 13.200 4,5 G F Carroll Tango Flare, Queen Maedbh, My Eyes Ador
24.09 Curragh 1 61.2 1006 25.639 5,0 G F Carroll Curraheen Princess, Laugh A Minute
11.09 Curragh 5 56.2 1207 85.462 6,0 G F Carroll Dexter Belle, No More Porter, Mr Wagyu

6
Box: 9
ML: 15,0

60.30

Wave Machine
3j. b S (Shalaa - Kisses Of Love)

Trainer: J P Murtagh
Besitzer: Nick Bradley Racing Club

S B Kelly

04.10 Navan 8 59.0 1156 9.300 12,0 B M Coen Heavenly Power, Verhoyen, Collective Pow
25.09 Down Royal 1 60.8 1006 9.300 6,0 B M Coen Amazon Lady, Spirit Of Eagles
07.08 Naas 2 61.2 1193 12.000 4,3 W Joyce Craft Irish, Sioux Spirit
26.07 Naas 3 63.5 1193 7.200 12,0 B M Coen Tai Sing Yeh, Collective Power
08.07 Naas 4 63.0 1193 14.100 9,5 B M Coen Little Queenie, Bells On Her Toes, Talia

7
Box: 12
ML: 9,0

59.90

Two Stars
3j. b W (Starspangledbanner - Glowing Star)

Trainer: J A Stack
Besitzer: Anne Gaffney & Mrs T Gaffne

S D Bowen

05.05 Cork 1 60.8 1207 7.200 10,0 M A Enright Roaming Star, First Gentleman
08.04 Cork 3 60.8 1006 9.000 4,0 M A Enright Pineapple Island, Beaumadier

8
Box: 3
ML: 7,0

57.60

Greek Flower
4j. b S (Australia - Timeless Call)

Trainer: J Feane
Besitzer: Reginald Roberts

M W Hassett

31.10 Curragh 1 59.0 1207 9.000 10,0 J A Powell Mercurial, Dagoda
18.10 Navan 1 58.5 1006 7.200 2,2 D McMonagle Nouvel Espoir, Cholita
25.09 Down Royal 2 59.9 1408 7.200 3,0 D McMonagle Go Sioux Me, Palo Duro
15.07 Navan 6 61.7 1006 7.800 7,0 L F Roche Shoebox King, Tai Sing Yeh, Sosallycanwait
01.07 Curragh 6 54.0 1207 15.000 6,0 L F Roche Coumshingaun, Dandyville, Gabriella's Spirit

9
Box: 1
ML: 13,0

57.20

Magical Vision
6j. ch S (Dragon Pulse - Musical Mirage)

Trainer: A A Howard
Besitzer: Alana Insole

K G Kennedy

31.10 Curragh 9 61.7 1207 9.000 3,7 C D Hayes Greek Flower, Mercurial, Dagoda
07.10 Curragh 2 63.0 1207 9.000 11,0 C D Hayes Sunday Sovereign, Cnodian
16.04 Curragh 9 54.0 1207 13.200 5,0 C D Hayes Hurricane Ivor, Swift Flight, Laugh A Minute
26.03 Naas 1 57.6 1193 7.500 7,0 C D Hayes Mickey The Steel, Sounds Of Spring
06.11 Naas 1 54.4 1006 9.116 15,0 S Foley Jon Riggens, Loveday

10
Box: 2
ML: 15,0

56.70

Curraheen Princess
5j. ch S (Prince Of Lir - Joyful Risk)

Trainer: N Stokes
Besitzer: T Egan

T Kiely-Marshall

18.10 Navan 5 61.2 1006 7.200 6,0 A J Slattery Screen Siren, Rathbranchurch, Mehman
23.09 Curragh 9 54.0 1006 27.000 11,0 A J Slattery Laugh A Minute, Harry's Hill, The Highway 
10.09 Curragh 19 54.0 1207 90.000 34,0 S D Bowen Big Gossey, Never Shout Never, Mr Wagyu
12.08 Curragh 6 58.5 1006 13.200 11,0 J A Heffernan Little Queenie, Silmaniya, Dun Na Sead
28.07 Cork 6 60.8 1006 27.000 9,5 A J Slattery Gabriella's Spirit, Little Queenie, Jon Riggen

11
Box: 13
ML: 9,0

55.80

Rathbranchurch
3j. ch W (Buratino - Dafariyna)

Trainer: M Mulvany
Besitzer: F Dardis

W Joyce

18.10 Navan 2 58.5 1006 7.200 3,5 G F Carroll Screen Siren, Mehman
12.10 Curragh 3 63.0 1006 9.000 6,0 W Joyce Saturn Seven, Art Of Unity
04.10 Navan 1 64.4 1156 6.000 8,0 W Joyce Gobi Star, Art Of Unity
27.09 Bellewstown 2 60.8 1006 7.500 3,0 G F Carroll Keke, Cross Border
18.09 Fairyhouse 8 59.4 1408 6.600 7,0 W Joyce Ampeson, Shawaamekh, Is That Love

12
Box: 6
ML: 17,0

54.90

Transcendental
5j. b S (Goken - Softlanding)

Trainer: G P Cromwell
Besitzer: Nigel O'Hare/Mark Devlin/Kab

R Whearty

31.10 Curragh 6 59.4 1207 9.000 19,0 G F Carroll Greek Flower, Mercurial, Dagoda
07.10 Curragh 8 63.0 1207 9.000 15,0 G F Carroll Sunday Sovereign, Magical Vision, Cnodian
27.09 Bellewstown 2 60.3 1006 7.200 4,5 G F Carroll Mickey The Steel, Takana
26.09 Cork 7 61.2 1207 8.700 6,5 G F Carroll Expressova, Coumshingaun, Screen Siren
12.09 Laytown 5 69.9 1207 6.900 10,0 C D Maxwell Dream Today, Tamazu, Sunday Sovereign
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4
14:50

1005 m
16.000 €

Flach

Cavalor Equine Nutrition Handicap
Rennpreis: 16.000 € (9.600 3.200 1.600 800 480 320)

13
Box: 11
ML: 13,0

54.00

Mymomentintime
4j. b H (Kantharos - Karida)

Trainer: S A Finn
Besitzer: Susan A Finn

Siobhan Rutledge

12.10 Curragh 8 60.8 1006 9.000 3,7 L F Roche Saturn Seven, Art Of Unity, Rathbranchurch
07.10 Curragh 3 54.0 1006 9.900 5,0 L F Roche Tawaazon, Gustavus Weston
11.08 Tipperary 4 61.2 1006 6.600 5,5 W J Lee Aloysius Lilius, Cavallo Pazzo, Realtin Fant
28.07 Cork 9 54.9 1006 27.000 11,0 J A Powell Gabriella's Spirit, Little Queenie, Jon Riggen
05.07 Tipperary 2 64.0 1006 6.600 3,5 P A Harnett Havana Notion, Coco Hill

14
Box: 10
ML: 26,0

54.00

Billboa
3j. b W (Brazen Beau - Sugar Free)

Trainer: W P Browne
Besitzer: T Kearney

S P Davis

18.10 Navan 7 60.8 1006 7.200 17,0 J A Heffernan Greek Flower, Nouvel Espoir, Cholita
20.04 Tipperary 9 60.8 1006 9.000 17,0 J A Heffernan Amazon Lady, Parting Glass, Linger For Lo
08.04 Cork 5 60.8 1006 9.000 4,3 J A Heffernan Pineapple Island, Beaumadier, Two Stars
03.03 Dundalk 3 60.8 1207 7.200 5,5 J A Heffernan Almendares, Heartrate

Ergebnis: Quoten:


